## L17000031699

; \*

(Requestor's Name)					
(Address)					
(Address)					
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)					
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL					
(Business Entity Name)					
(Document Number)					
Certified Copies Certificates of Status					
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:					
· ·					

Office Use Only



900296676659

03/20/17--01039--017 \*\*25.00

03/03/17--01019--007 \*\*25.00

SECRETARY OF STATE DIVISION OF CORPORATION 17 MAR 20 PM 3: 57

MAR 2 4 2017 C MCMAIR.

## MARK'E. FRIED

PROFESSIONAL ASSOCIATION ATTORNEY AT LAW 1110 BRICKELL AVENUE SUITE 310 MIAMI, FLORIDA 33131

Telephone (305) 371-7079 Facsimile (305) 371-5727 E-Mail: mfried@markfriedlaw.com

17 NAX 20 PH 3: 53

March 16, 2017

Amendment Section
Division of Corporations
P.O. Box 6327
Tallahassee, Florida 32314

Re:

BRL INVESTIMENTOS LLC

Ref. Number: L17000031699

Dear Sir or Madam:

Per your request, all entities requested in our Articles of Merger have filed their Annual Reports. Enclosed is the additional payment of \$25.00 for the filing fee. Please be so kind as to proceed with our request. Thank you.

Sincerely,

MARK E. FRIED, P.A.

Sharon DiazGranados

Legal Assistant

sharon@markfriedlaw.eom

Enclosure(s)

## **COVER LETTER**

TO:	Amendment Section Division of Corporations						
SUBJ	BRL INVESTIMENTOS LLC						
SCHO	Name of Surviving Party						
The en	aclosed Certificate of Merger and fee(s)	are submitted for filing.					
Please	return all correspondence concerning	nis matter to:					
Matthe	ew Fried						
	Contact Person						
Mark I	E. Fried, P.A.						
	Firm/Company						
1110 B	Brickell Ave, Ste. 310						
	Address						
Miami	,FL 33131						
	City, State and Zip C	de					
matthe	w.fried@markfriedlaw.com						
	E-mail address: (to be used for future	nnual report notification)					
For fu	rther information concerning this matte	, please call:					
Matthe	ew Fried	_at ( )					
	Name of Contact Person	Area Code Daytime Teleph	one Number				
ø	Certified copy (optional) \$30.00						
STREET ADDRESS:		MAILING ADDRESS:					
Amendment Section		Amendment Section					
	on of Corporations		Division of Corporations				
	n Building		P. O. Box 6327				
	Executive Center Circle	Tallahassee, FL 32314					
ramana	assec, FL 32301						

CR2E080 (2/14)

SECRETARY OF STATE OF CURPORATIONS
17 MAR 20 PH 3 57

## Articles of Merger For Florida Limited Liability Company

The following Articles of Merger is submitted to merge the following Florida Limited Liability Company(ies) in accordance with s. 605.1025, Florida Statutes.

FIRST: The exact name, form/entity type, and jurisdiction for each merging party are as follows:

Name	<u>Jurisdiction</u>	Form/Entity Type
BRL INVESTIMENTOS USA LLC	New York	LLC M16000005658
BRL INVESTIMENTOS LLC	Florida	LLC
SECOND: The exact name, form/entity type, a	and jurisdiction of the surviving par	ty are as follows:
Name	Jurisdiction	Form/Entity Type
BRL INVESTIMENTOS LLC	Florida	LLC

THIRD: The merger was approved by each domestic merging entity that is a limited liability company in accordance with ss.605.1021-605.1026; by each other merging entity in accordance with the laws of its jurisdiction; and by each member of such limited liability company who as a result of the merger will have interest holder liability under s.605.1023(1)(b).

<u>FOUR</u>	TH: Please check one of the	boxes that a	pply to surviving er	tity: (if applicable)				
Ø	This entity exists before the merger and is a domestic filing entity, the amendment, if any to its public organic record are attached.							
0	This entity is created by the merger and is a domestic filing entity, the public organic record is attached.							
0	This entity is created by the merger and is a domestic limited liability limited partnership or a domestic limited liability partnership, its statement of qualification is attached.							
<b>3</b>	This entity is a foreign entity that does not have a certificate of authority to transact business in this state. T mailing address to which the department may send any process served pursuant to s. 605.0117 and Chapter Florida Statutes is:							
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·							
ss,605. SIXTI	1006 and 605.1061-605.1072,	F.S.	ed effective date of	the amount, to which members are enti- the merger, which cannot be prior to n of State:				
as the	document's effective date on the	e Departme		statutory filing requirements, this date v	will not be listed			
	NTH: Signature(s) for Each P	arty:	^ )	Typed or Printe				
	of Entity/Organization:		Signature(s):	Name of Individu				
BKL II	NVESTIMENTOS USA LLC			Rodrigo Gomes	; 			
BRL II	VESTIMENTOS LLC			Rodrigo Gomes	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			
Corpor	rations:		-	President or Officer				
Genera	ıl partnerships:			nature of incorporator.) er or authorized person				
	Limited Partnerships:		es of all general par					
Non-F	lorida Limited Partnerships:	Signature	e of a general partne	er				
Limite	d Liability Companies:	Signature	e of an authorized p	erson	•			
Fees:	For each Limited Liability Co	ompany:	\$25.00	For each Corporation:	\$35.00			
	For each Limited Partnership		\$52.50	For each General Partnership:	\$25.00			
	For each Other Business Enti		\$25.00	Certified Copy (optional):	\$30.00			